
OPERATOR: 
WELL/LEASE: 
COUNTY: 

"3*?- - Hx>Jo 
Manzano, LLC 
Pecos Pub State # 1 
Lea County, New Mexico 
Sec.27, T11S, R33E 

STATE OF NEW MEXICO 
DEVIATION REPORT 

Depth 
387 
887 

1,363 
1,869 
2,369 
2,851 
3,351 
3,515 
3,820 
4,320 
4,820 

Deviation 
1 
1 1/4 
1 1/4 
1 
1 3/4 
2 
2 1/4 
2 
2 
3/4 
1/2 

Depth 
5,282 
5,782 
6,264 
6,760 
7,076 
7,550 
8,025 
8,500 
9,000 
9,513 

Deviation 

1 

1 

1/2 

1/2 
3/4 
1/4 

I 
3/4 
1/4 
1/2 
1/4 

HOBBS OCD 

NOV 1 4 2012 

RECEIVED 

Patriot Drilling, LLC 

M. Lefoy Pearson '"'Executive Vice^ 
President 

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this 1st day of August, 
2012 by M. Leroy Peterson, Executive Vice-President of Patriot Drilling, LLC. 

303 W. Wall St. Ste. 2201 • P.O. Box 1610 • Midland, Texas 79702 • 432-686-2780 • Fax 432-686-8800 


