

30-025-40610

OPERATOR: WELL/LEASE: COUNTY: Manzano, LLC Pecos Pub State # 1 Lea County, New Mexico Sec.27, T11S, R33E

P**atriot Drilling, LLC**

D s s 4ls	Deviation	Denth	Deviation
<u>Depth</u>	<u>Deviation</u>	<u>Depth</u>	Deviation
387	1	5,282	1/2
, 887	1 1/4	5,782	1
1,363	1 1/4	6,264	1/2
1,869	1	6,760	3/4
2,369	1 3/4	7,076	1/4
2,851	2	7,550	1
3,351	2 1/4	8,025	3/4
3,515	2	8,500	· 1/4
3,820	2	9,000	1/2
4,320	3/4	9,513	1/4
4,820	1/2		

HOBBS OCD

NOV 1 4 2012 El 12-06-20/2 RECEIVED

Patriot Drilling, LLC

M. Leroy Peterson, Executive Vice-President

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on this 1st day of August, 2012 by M. Leroy Peterson, Executive Vice-President of Patriot Drilling, LLC.

My Commission Expires: 02/01/2015



Lori'T. Rowan Notary Public for Ector Co., Texas